
$253,500

326 LEO WHITLEY RD, LAFAYETTE, TN, US,
37083
https://thecottagerealty.com

Finishing touches being made on this Beautiful NEW 3BR, 2Ba
split BR Contemporary one level home just 5.8 miles and less
than10 minutes to downtown Lafayette. Features include Granite
counters, Built-in Microwave and Dishwasher in Kitchen, and a
matching cook top Stove. Pet and People friendly Vinyl Plank
flooring throughout most of house. Carpet in […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1295 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 14x13

Bedroom 2 12x11

Bedroom 3 12x10

Dining Room 13x8

Kitchen 14x9

Living Room 16x13

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary ParkingTotal: 2

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central, Heat Pump

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Roof: Shingle Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) Utilities: Electricity Available,
Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, Primary Bedroom
Main Floor, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)


